
 
 
BOOK YOUR PLACE 
The Consultation Sessions are now open and we have a variety of times/places and methods 
to offer so you can participate in this unique opportunity to share your thoughts and ideas 
on our church for today and for the future. Pope Francis recognises the challenges we are 
facing and wants to hear your ideas.  
 
THE DISCUSSIONS 
Three questions will be explored during the discussions and you will be invited to share your 
thoughts openly, without judgement and in complete confidence: 
 

Q.1 What are some of your experiences of the Church doing something well? 
Q.2 What would you like to see improved or changed and how? 
Q.3 What are your dreams for the Church?  
 

Please take a little time to reflect and you might like to jot down some thoughts in advance. 
All views and ideas will be welcomed with complete respect. 
 
SESSION SIGN-UP 
Sessions will take place at Our Lady of Peace and St Andrew’s churches or online via Zoom. 
To reserve your preferred session please follow these three simple steps: 
 

1. Consult the schedule  
2. Select three preferred session times 
3. Email your preferences to: synodsessions@gmail.com  
 

We will confirm which session you have been assigned along with more information.  
 

• If you haven’t got access to email, please phone 07584 056300 and leave a message 
stating your three preferences (from the schedule) and your name and telephone 
number. 

 

• If you cannot attend any of the Consultation Sessions in person, individual telephone 
sessions will be arranged. Please phone 07584 056300 and leave a message and we 
will get back to you 
 

• If you prefer to submit your views directly to the Diocese please use the link below.  
 
Once again, all discussion content will be submitted anonymously and everyone is 
encouraged to join. Pope Francis is also very keen to hear from people who may not be 
church-goers as well as those from other denominations. Please feel free to pass this 
invitation to anyone who may be interested in participating as well as your own families and 
friends. 
 
Link to Northampton Diocese Synodal Information: 
https://northamptondiocese.org/for-a-synodal-church 
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CONSULTATION SESSIONS SCHEDULE 

 

 

 
 

Sat 22/01/2022 

OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 

St. Andrew's 14:00 

Sun 23/01/2022 

OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 

St. Andrew's 14:00 

Mon 24/01/2022 St. Andrew's 14:00 

Tue 25/01/2022 OLOP 19:30 
Wed 26/01/2022 St. Andrew's 19:30 

Thu 27/01/2022 St. Andrew's 11:45 

Sat 29/01/2022 

OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 

St. Andrew's 14:00 

Sun 30/01/2022 

OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 
St. Andrew's 14:00 

Mon 31/01/2022 St. Andrew's 14:00 

Tue 01/02/2022 
OLOP 19:30 

St. Andrew's 19:30 

Wed 02/02/2022 
Online 19:30 

St. Andrew's 19:30 

Thu 03/02/2022 St. Andrew's 11:45 

Fri 04/02/2022 St. Andrew's 14:00 

Sat 05/02/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 

Sun 06/02/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 

Mon 07/02/2022 St. Andrew's 11:00 

Tue 08/02/2022 St. Andrew's 19:30 

Wed 09/02/2022 St. Andrew's 19:30 

Thu 10/02/2022 OLOP 19:30 

Fri 11/02/2022 St. Andrew's 14:00 

Sat 12/02/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 

Sun 13/02/2022 
OLOP 1 11:00 

OLOP 2 11:00 

Wed 16/02/2022 Online 19:30 


